Button-Guard+
 • For further options and ordering codes (see over)
112
1
3
9
Product Dimensions in MM’s
Key attributes:

the required label(s), peel them off
the sheet and affix the Label(s) on to
the product
Primary Text Label Options:
FIREMANS KEYSWITCH • EXTRACT • OVERIDE •
MANUAL EXTINGHUISHANT DISABLE •
EMERGENCY DOOR RELEASE • SMOKE VENT •
VENTILATION
Blank Label Options:
If you cannot find the text you require there are also blank
labels available to choose from, these can easily be written
on by hand before affixing to the product if desired.
Type: Latching (stay-put) 2 position Operation – Illuminated / Non illuminated
Product Code:           Description :
BG-SS-L-2-2-0   Button Guard+, 2 Pos Selector Switch, Latching, N.O & NC. Non-illuminated
BG-SS-L-2-2-12/G  Button Guard+, 2 Pos Selector Switch, Latching, N.O & N.C. Illuminated 12V, Green
BG-SS-L-2-2-24/G Button Guard+, 2 Pos Selector Switch, Latching, N.O & N.C. Illuminated 24V, Green
BG-SS-L-2-2-220/G Button Guard+, 2 Pos Selector Switch, Latching, N.O & N.C. Illuminated 220V, Green
Affix Label here
OPEN
2 Position Operation labels:
ON / OFF •  OFF / ON •  CLOSE / OPEN •
OPEN / CLOSE • EXTRACT / NORMAL • START •
OVERIDE / NORMAL • SHUT OFF • RELEASE  •
START / STOP
3 Position Operation labels:
AUTO / ON / OFF •  EXTRACT / OFF / NORMAL •  OPEN / AUTO / CLOSE
Ultra Guard+ Operation Label
Each protective Ultra Guard+ enclosure comes complete
with an fully instructive, translucent operation label.
Easy to follow in case of an emergency or if legitimate
activation is required
Type: Latching (stay-put) 3 position Operation – Illuminated / Non illuminated
Product Code:           Description :
BG-SS-L-3-2-0   Button Guard+, 3 Pos Selector Switch, Latching, N.O & NC. Non-illuminated
BG-SS-L-3-2-12/G  Button Guard+, 3 Pos Selector Switch, Latching, N.O & N.C. Illuminated 12V, Green
BG-SS-L-3-2-24/G Button Guard+, 3 Pos Selector Switch, Latching, N.O & N.C. Illuminated 24V, Green
BG-SS-L-3-2-220/G Button Guard+, 3 Pos Selector Switch, Latching, N.O & N.C. Illuminated 220V, Green
VENTILATION
OPEN       CLOSED
VENTILATION